Biotage® Selekt
5 Reasons to Selekt Biotage
2 Biotage® Selekt – 5 Reasons to Selekt Biotage | © Biotage 2018
5.
Amazing
Reliability
4.
Finer

For full specifications see Biotage® Selekt Technical Specifications (PPS494).
7
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Instruments
SEL-2SV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2SW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection Bed, UV-VIS Detector
SEL-2EV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended Collection Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2EW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended Collection Bed, UV-VIS Detector
Software
SEL-SPK Biotage® Selekt, Spektra Software Package
Accessories
416427SP Column Holder Sfär 5 g w. clip
415338SP Column Holder Sfär 5/10 g
415339SP Column Holder Sfär 25 g
415343SP Column Holder Sfär 50/100 g
415337SP Column Holder Sfär 200/350 g, 1 pcs.
416301SP 13 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416302SP 16 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416303SP 16 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416305SP 18 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416306SP 25 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416307SP 120 mL flask RFID Rack (incl 3 pcs.)
416230SP 240 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 10 flasks)
416225SP 480 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 8 flasks)
416321SP Biotage® Selekt Secondary Solvent Containment
416410SP Biotage® Selekt Instrument Tray with Solvent Sensor
© Biotage 2018
Title Truncated if Neccessary... | Page 8
Literature Number: PPS495.v2